SENSORS FOR FOOD AND LIFE SCIENCES.
FOOD
50000 / 5.3 / 2025-03-18 / MH / EU
Range of applications
Hygienic, elastomer and gap free process connection for use
in the breweries, dairy-, food- and pharmaceutical industries
as well as in biotechnology and in peripheral applications
(water- and waste water treatment, etc.)

fitting
only G1"
Order Code Welding Mandrel ESD
ESD-030 welding mandrel, brass, thread M12 x 1.5
ESD-130 welding mandrel, brass, thread G1/2"
ESD-350 welding mandrel, brass, thread G1"
* Valid for sealing / sealing edge
3 FOOD
Dimensions EHG-DIN2-... / M12
Dimensions EHG-DIN2-... / 1/2"
Dimensions EHG-DIN2-... / 1"
Build-in System EHG
EHG-DIN2-... / 1/2" EHG-DIN2-... / 1"
Pipe DIN 11865 series 2
Surface electropolished
Dimensions table EHG-DIN2-... / M12
Type DN L A Da x W
EHG-DIN2-15 / M12 15 70 10 19 x 1.5
EHG-DIN2-20 / M12 20 80 13 23 x 1.5
EHG-DIN2-25 / M12 25 100 15 29 x 1.5
EHG-DIN2-40 / M12 40 120 22 41 x 1.5
EHG-DIN2-50 / M12 50 140 29 53 x 1.5
EHG-DIN2-65 / M12 65 160 38 70 x 2.0
EHG-DIN2-80 / M12 80 180 46 85 x 2.0
Dimensions table EHG-DIN2-... / 1/2"
Type DN L A Da x W
EHG-DIN2-25 / 1/2" 25 100 15 29 x 1.5
EHG-DIN2-40 / 1/2" 40 120 22 41 x 1.5
EHG-DIN2-50 / 1/2" 50 140 29 53 x 1.5
EHG-DIN2-65 / 1/2" 65 160 38 70 x 2.0
EHG-DIN2-80 / 1/2" 80 180 46 85 x 2.0
EHG-DIN2-100 / 1/2" 100 200 55 104 x 2.0
Dimensions table EHG-DIN2-... / 1"
Type DN L A Da x W
EHG-DIN2-40 / 1" 40 120 22 41 x 1.5
EHG-DIN2-50 / 1" 50 140 29 53 x 1.5